SUMMARY
Name
Bornhorst
Cain

Ching
Hayes
Kinney
Kobayashi
Lee
Matsunaga
Peralto
Quimby
Rockwell
Sims
Waialeale
Winfree
Total

Contributions

$3,870.00
$125.00
$300.00
$199.50
$104,556.12
$95,309.05
$0.00
$36,215.00
$0.00
$2,840.58
$100.00
$0.00
$9,530.00
$0.00
$253,045.25

COST PER VOTE

Rank Name
1 Kinney
2 Waialeale
3 Quimby
4 Matsunaga
5 Kobayashi
6 Rockwell
7 Bornhorst
8 Ching
9 Hayes
10 Cain
11 Lee
12 Peralto
13 Sims
14 Winfree

LOANS

Rank Name
1 Matsunaga
2 Kinney
3 Waialeale
4 Rockwell
5 Cain
6 Bornhorst
7 Ching
8 Hayes
9 Kobayashi
10 Lee
11 Peralto
12 Quimby
13 Sims
14 Winfree

Total

HONOLULU CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 5

2009 SPECIAL ELECTION

Source: State of Hawaii, Campaign Spending Commission

Loans Expenditures Votes Cost Per Vote
$0.00 $3,474.32 858 $4.05
$100.00 $125.00 179 $0.70
$0.00 $462.20 338 $1.37
$0.00 $54.00 73 $0.74
$30,000.00 $118,322.67 3,822 $30.96
$0.00 $88,474.79 7,658 $11.55
$0.00 $0.00 91 $0.00
$48,000.00 $79,657.27 6,284 $12.68
$0.00 $0.00 72 $0.00
$0.00 $2,540.63 193 $13.16
$2,076.49 $2,176.47 235 $9.26
$0.00 $0.00 32 $0.00
$2,293.94 $9,660.76 502 $19.24
$0.00 $0.00 54 $0.00
$82,470.43 $304,948.11
CONTRIBUTIONS
Cost Per Vote Rank Name
$30.96 1 Kinney
$19.24 2 Kobayashi
$13.16 3 Matsunaga
$12.68 4 Waialeale
$11.55 5 Bornhorst
$9.26 6 Quimby
$4.05 7 Ching
$1.37 8 Hayes
$0.74 9 Cain
$0.70 10 Rockwell
$0.00 11 Lee
$0.00 12 Peralto
$0.00 13 Sims
$0.00 14 Winfree
Total
EXPENDITURES
Loans Rank Name
$48,000.00 1 Kinney
$30,000.00 2 Kobayashi
$2,293.94 3 Matsunaga
$2,076.49 4 Waialeale
$100.00 5 Bornhorst
$0.00 6 Quimby
$0.00 7 Rockwell
$0.00 8 Ching
$0.00 9 Cain
$0.00 10 Hayes
$0.00 11 Lee
$0.00 12 Peralto
$0.00 13 Sims
$0.00 14 Winfree
$82,470.43 Total

Contributions

$104,556.12
$95,309.05
$36,215.00
$9,530.00
$3,870.00
$2,840.58
$300.00
$199.50
$125.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$253,045.25

Expenditures
$118,322.67

$88,474.79
$79,657.27
$9,660.76
$3,474.32
$2,540.63
$2,176.47
$462.20
$125.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$304,948.11




